The NS-205PF/NSM-205PF is a 4-port unmanaged PoE (PSE) with 1 fi ber port switch; it supports 4 PoE ports which are
classifi ed as power source equipment (PSE). The NS-205PF/NSM-205PF makes centralized power supply come true and
provides up to 15.4 watts of power per PSE port. Using fi ber optics, you can prevent noise from interfering with your system
and supports high-speed (100 Mbps) and high-distance (up to 60 km) transmissions.
The NS-205PF-24V/NSM-205PF-24V series is designed with +24 VDC to +48 VDC boost for PoE application where +48 VDC
power supply is not available.
Introduction
 Provides 1 x 100-FX fi ber port plus 4 x Ethernet ports

Niederlassung Österreich
Ordering Information
Accessories
Dimensions (Units: mm)
NS-205PF/NS-205PF-24V Series
NSM-205PF/NSM-205PF-24V Series
NS-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NS-205PFT-24V CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFC-24V CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-24V CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60-24V CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT-24V CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC-24V CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-24V CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-60-24V CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)